Broward County Cities Comparative Data
Adopted FY 2014

City

Southwest Ranches
Lauderhill
Weston

West Park
Miramar
Lauderdale Lakes
Tamarac
Pembroke Pines
Margate

Fort Lauderdale
Parkland

Oakland Park

Unicorporated (Broward County)

Hollywood
Deerfield Beach
Sunrise

Davie

North Lauderdale
Cooper City
Dania

Wilton Manors
Coconut Creek
Hallandale Beach
Coral Springs
Pompano Beach
Lighthouse Point
Hillsboro Beach
Lauderdale-By-The-Sea
Lazy Lake
Pembroke Park
Plantation

Sea Ranch Lakes

Operating
Millage

3.9404

7.3698

2.0000

9.4200

6.4654

9.5000

7.2899

5.6368

7.3300

4.1193

3.9900

6.3995

2.3353

7.4479

6.2317

6.0543

5.0829

7.6078

5.7087

5.9998

6.2166

6.3250

5.6833

4.5697

4.8712

3.5893

3.3900

3.9312

8.5000

5.6142

7.5000

Fire

Assessment

472.14
388.00
386.32
381.00
304.90
296.67
265.00
252.71
225.00
225.00
210.00
196.00
190.00
189.00
175.00
169.50
166.00
164.00
161.28
160.00
156.40
148.28
145.00
141.36
134.00
90.34
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

EX 2
CAM 14-0797
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